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State/ Org Contact Title Email 

MID STATES 

Iraq 

Mr. Waleed Khaled Eesee Lami  CNS Manager Cns.manager@gcans.gov.iq   
Waleed-khaled85@yahoo.com 

Mr. Ali Salah Mahdi Al-Musawi  AMHS Engineer alismahdi87@gmail.com 

Mr. Mostafa Z.Abdulameer Al-Dujai Security & Network Specailist   cybersecurity@gcans.gov.iq 

Jordan 

Mr. Mohammad M. Hushki Director / QA&IA 
Chief of division / Operations Auditing  m.hushki@carc.gov.jo 

Eng. Yazan Mohammad Al-Qtaisha Head of Information and Communication 
Unit yqteeshat@jac.jo 

Mr. Ali Alqudah ATC Ali_qudah_se@yahoo.com 

Mr. Abed-eljabbar Yousef Malkawi Network and Information Security Engineer 
(RJAF) 

abedmalkawi@rjaf.mil.jo 

Mr. Abdelnasser Batayneh Air Navigaiton Specialist abdelnasser.batayneh@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Abdulkareem Banat  Air Navigation Specialist abdulkareem.banat@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ahmad Al Hiyari Director Air Navigation Services / Queen 
Alia Airport 

ahmad.al-heari@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ahmad Odeh Training Supervisor ahmad.odeh@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Alaa Adden Mahmmoud Al-Bgoor  National AVSEC Inspector alaa.albgoor@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Amer Yousef   Air Navigation Specialist amer.yousef@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Aseel Abd Alqader Air Navigation Specialsit aseel.abdalqader@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Awni Al-Mousa  Air Navigation Specialist awni.al-mousa@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Bassam Abed Air Traffic Controller bassam.abid@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Bassam Hasan Ahmad Dardou Director Air Navigation Services bassam.dardour@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Dafi Mohammad Mustafa Elryalat ANS Inspector d. alryalat@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Emran Tubishat Information Security & Quality Section 
Head 

emran.tubishat@aig.aero 

Mr. Eslam Mutlq  Air Navigation Specialist eslam.mutlq@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Ghada Al-faoury  Air Navigatin Specialist ghada.al-faoury@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Hala Al-Rawashdeh  Air Navigation Specialist hala.al-rawashdeh@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ibrahem Hasan Head of General Maintenance Division ibrahem.hasan@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ibrahim Mahmoud Suleiman Fara Director of Technical Support i.faraj@carc.gov.jo 
 

Mr. Ibrahim S. Abuhamam Information and Telecommunicaiton 
Manager 

i.abuhamam@carc.jo 

Mr. Ibrahim Saou  Air Navigation Specialist ibrahim.saou@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ihab Ahmad Alkiswani Spectrum Licensing and Assignment 
Engineer 

ihab.alkiswani@trc.gov.jo 

mailto:i.faraj@carc.gov.jo
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Mr. Laith Al-Qbail  Air Navigation Specialist laith.al-qbail@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Lina Abuawwad   Air Navigation Specialist lina.abuawwad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Maha Khalifah Ali Al-jarah Air Traffic Control Officer maha.al-jarah@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mahmoud Alkhraisha  Air Navigation Specialist mahmoud.alkharaisha@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mahmoud Hatem  Head of Communication & Navigation Aids 
Division/Amman Airport 

mahmoud.hatem@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mahmoud Mohammad R. Sabrah  Acting Director Air Navigation Services m.sabra@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Malek Abed Al Hameed Salem 
Aldmour 

Senior Transmission Engineer malek_dmour1981@gmail.com 

Mrs. Maram Abedelsalam Zbeed System Analyst maram.zbeen@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Marwa Khader Alta'any Aviation Secutiry Inspector marwa.taani@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mohamed Otoum  Air Navigation Specialist mohamed.otoum@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mohanad Alessa  Air Navigation Specialist mohanad.alessa@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Monther Bataineh  Air Navigation Specialist monther.bataineh@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Abdullah Ahmad Mohamad 
Alhanahshah 

Head of Service Desk Division Abdullah.H@modee.gov.jo 

Mr. Muhanad Shabsog  Air Navigation Specialist muhanad.shabsog@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Najla Maher Mahmoud Ashour  Policy Analyst najlaa.ashour@ncsc.jo 

Mr. Narman Izzat As'ad   Chief of ATM Training Division narman.as'ad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Nour Khawaldeh   Air Navigation Specialist nour.khawaldeh@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Noura Zereini  AVSEC Quality Control & Training Section 
Head 

noura.zereini@aig.aaero 

Mr. Rashed Hussain Baniata Director of Information Technology rashed.baniata@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Saed Reyahi  Air Navigation Specialist saed.reyahi@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Sahar Ahmad Abddel Rahman Abu 
Sammour  

System Analys/Information Technology sahar.abusammour@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Suzan Al-taweel  Air Navigation Specialist suzan.al-taweel@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Sohaib Al-Rousan SOC Analyst Sohaib.rusan@ucsc.jo 

Mrs. Taghreed Al-assad   Head of Communication & Navigation Aids 
Division/KHIA 

taghreed.al-assad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Tamer Ahmed Hassan Al Nabels ATC & Chief of ANS Airspace Division tamer.al-nabulsi@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Tareq Hasan  Air Navigation Specialist tareq.alsoureky@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Tha'er Hailat  Air Navigation Specialist tha'er.hailat@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Wesam Jebreen   Air Navigation Specialist wesam.jebreen@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Yasser Zayyad  Head of AFTN/AMHS Division yasser.zayyad@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Yousef Ibrahim Al-Aghwani ATC Joseph-fgi@yahoo.com 

Mr. Khaled Arabiyat Director, Legal Affairs Directorate & Air 
Traffic Management (ATM)    

khaled.arabiyat@carc.gov.jo 
datm@carc.gov.jo 

Mrs. Anood Elutaibi ATC anoodelutaibi@gmail.com 

Mrs. Lina Murad ATC Linamurad90@yahoo.com 

mailto:Khaled.Arabiyat@CARC.GOV.JO
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Mr. Baker Alnssor Airworthiness 
Inspebaker.alnssar@carc.gov.jo 

Baker.alnssar@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Hussam ALzaben Air Traffic Controller Hosam-alzaben@outlook.com 

Mrs. Hana’a Al-Ramadeen ATC Han.a.ramadeen@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Khaleel Waleed Awad Alshuaib Air Traffic Controller Kwaleed1922@gmail.com 

Mr. Raed Ahmad S. Al. Ramalem ATC rrahahleh@69gmail 

Mr. Baker Alnssor Airworthiness Inspector Baker.alnssor@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Ala Abualia  Head of Communication & Navigation Aids 
Division/QAIA 

ala.abualia@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Louay Abu-saleem Air Navigation Specialist louay.abu-saleem@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Yusef Arafat  Air Navigation Specialist yusef.arafat@carc.gov.jo 

Qatar 
Mr. Salman Abdulla Alansari     Electronic Technician  Salman.abdulla@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Khalid Mubarak Al Muftah     Electronic Equipment Consultant Khalid@caa.gov.qa 

Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Abdullah Mohammed Albathi    Safety & Aviation Standards Sector  abalbathi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Faisal A. Alzahrani   ESD-Automation Engineering Supervisor fzahrani@sans.com.sa 

Mr. Bandar Al-Ansari       balansari@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Sultan Ahmad Hasan Alafifi Cybersecurity Governance Senior Specialist Sltn986@gmail.com 

UAE 

Mr. Ahmed Ibrahim Al Jallaf Assistant Director General Air Navigation 
Services aljallaf@szc.gcaa.ae 

Mr. Chaudhary Shahzad Liaqat Senior Specialist – ANS Engineering Shahzad@szc.gcaa.ae 

Mr. Yousif Al Awadhi Director-Communication, Navigation, 
Surveillance Systems yawadi@szc.gcaa.ae 

USA 

Mr. Mohammad Kushan Senior Representative – Abu Dhabi of 
International Affairs Mohammad.kushan@faa.gov 

Mrs. Rana S. Alkam Program Coordinator (EXBS) alkamRS@state.gov 

Mr. Munther Sharaiha Econ Analyst sharaiham@stat.gov 

 Mrs. Mari Michener Oye  Economic Officer oyemm@state.gov 

ORGANIZATIONS/INDUSTRIES 

IATA Ms. Sharron Caunt Regional Director Safety & Flight 
Operations (Africa & Middle East) caunts@iata.org 

IFATSEA Mr. Nsiri Khaled  CNS/ATM Senior Engineer Khaled.nsiri@ifatsea.org 

ICAO HEADQUARTERS 

ICAO HQ 
Mr. Michael Goodfellow Technical Officer, Global Interoperable 

Systems, ANB/AN/GIS 
MGoodfellow@icao.int 

Mr. Anton Kornetskiy Technical Officer, Global Interoperable 
Systems, ANB/AN/GIS 

AKornetskiy@icao.int 
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ICAO MID STAFF 

ICAO-MID 
Mrs. Muna Alnadaf  RO/CNS malnadaf@icao.int 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel Technical Assistant hgabriel@icao.int 
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